OMKARSINGH RAGHUVANSHI

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

13:42 hrs.

1.00 1  944.108544234  1,049.0016  104.90MENS JACKET SET  KOTI  1,049.00

1.00 2  4409.108648538  4,899.0016  489.90JODHPURI  3 PICE  4,899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

5353.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

594.80  5353.20Total  5948.00